1
HONEYCOMB VENTS 9500 EMI shielded ventilation panels for ventilation and heating
Honeycomb vents are used to shield openings for ventilation
or acoustic/visual contact. We can make these vents according
to your drawing within a few days, or you can use our stan-
dard range from stock.
We can supply Honeycomb vents with frames, pre-drilled
with fasteners, or with flow-drilled thread holes. The standard

some applications, the Honeycombs can also be supplied
with a 1200 series Metal knit gasket.
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Height (mm) Width (mm) Frame Drill pattern Gasket material
Specify the width
dimension in mm
Specify the height
dimension in mm
A : Frame A
B : Frame B
C : Frame C
D : Frame D
E : Frame E
F : Frame F
G : Frame G
H : Frame H
K : Frame K
L : Frame L
DS : Standard drill
pattern
DC : Custom drill
pattern
N : No holes
A : Amucor (standard)
K : Knitted wire mesh
N : No gasket
9500
Option 2 : Flow-drilled tap/thread